

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17805-17806/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 23/08/2002 & 27/11/2002 in RP No. 796/2002 & RP No. 1193/2000 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRA SWAROOP SRIVASTAVA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
[TO BE LISTED BELOW SLP(C)NO.6304/2003]

Date: 16/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.
Mr. Devesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Original records of the lower courts be called
for. Additional documents, if any, be filed within four
weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master