

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7747-748 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDRA SWAROOP SRIVASTAVA
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/08/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reminder to be sent to the concerned authority for
the record in question.

List again on 17.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar