

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7747-7748 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDRA SWAROOP SRIVASTAVA Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/08/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Reena Singh,adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The File has not been received.
List again on 16.09.2013. Reasons for not sending the file to
this Court shall also be spelt out.

| | | (M.K.HANJURA) |
| | | Registrar |