

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7747-7748/2009

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRA SWAROOP SRIVASTAVA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 07/06/2016 These appeals were orally mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY  
(VACATION BENCH)Counsel for the parties:-Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the prayer made by Ms. Asha G. Nair, learned counsel seeking two weeks adjournment in the matters which are coming up for hearing tomorrow, list the Civil Appeals after two weeks.

(VISHAL ANAND)  
COURT MASTER(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER