

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL Nos.7747-7748 OF 2009

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRA SWAROOP SRIVASTAVA

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/06/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s) Dr.Mrs.Vipin Gupta, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr.Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv. (NP)

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No one has appeared on behalf of either of the parties.

List after summer vacation.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(H. S. PARASHER)
COURT MASTER