

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7747-7748/2009

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRA SWAROOP SRIVASTAVA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on Tuesday, i.e, on 22.08.2017.

(SONALI SAUND)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER